
FABENS INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT 

ATHLETICS 

VARSITY / JV WRESTLING 

2023 - 2024 
 

Thurs. Nov 9 

Del Valle JV Tournament 

Del Valle HS   

Fabens 

 

Sat., Nov. 11 

Hanks Tournament 

Hanks, Montwood, BelAir, San Elizario, 

Burges, Parkland, Austin, Fabens, Horizon, 

Eastlake 

 

Thurs. Nov 16 

Irvin JV Tournament 

Irvin HS   

Fabens 
 

Sat. Nov. 18-  

Irvin Tournament 
Irvin, Santa Teresa, Andress, Bowie, Ysleta, 

Andress, Chaparral, Socorro, Irvin, 

Riverside, San Elizario Fabens,  

 

 

Fri. Dec 1 only 

Fabens JV Tournament  
Fabens 
 

 

Sat.  Dec. 2nd 

Gage Franklin Tournament 

Montwood, De Valle, Eastwood, Jefferson, 

Franklin, Bel Air, Coronado, Santa Teresa, El 

Dorado, Gadsden, Deming, Chapin, Fabens  

 

 

Wed. Dec 6 

Socorro JV Tournament 

Socorro HS   

Fabens 

 

Fri.-Sat. Dec. 8-9 

Las Cruces Invitational 

Las Cruces, Hanks, Ysleta, 

Bel Air, Franklin, Chapin, 

Austin, El Paso, Jefferson, 

Eastwood(B), El Dorado, 

Chaparral, Del Valle, Fabens 

San Antonio Tournament 

Bel Air, Riverside 

Marana Duals – Tucson, 

AZ 

Coronado, Burges, 

Montwood, Pebble Hills 

Texas Women’s Classic 

Eastwood(G) Del Valle (G) 

  Wed. Dec. 13 

SISD JV Tournament 

Americas HS 

Fabens 

 

Fri.-Sat. Dec. 15-16 

Eastwood Tournament 

Eastwood, Austin, Americas, Burges, Andress, 

Franklin, Bel Air, Socorro, Riverside, Eastlake, 

Hanks, El Dorado, Coronado, Ysleta, 

Chaparral, Montwood, Gadsden, Chapin(G), 

Santa Teresa, Parkland Horizon, Del Valle, San 

Elizario, Fabens 

Coronado Duals 

Jefferson (B/G), 

Eastlake(B/G), 

Montwood(B/G), Coronado, 

Burges, El Dorado, Horizon, 

Santa Teresa 

Prosper Nest Invitational 

Pebble Hills(B/G) 

 

Wed. Dec 20 

Pebble Hills JV Tournament 

Fabens 

 

Wed. Jan 3 

Eastwood JV Tournament 

Fabens 

 

Fri.- Sat. Jan. 5-6 

Horizon Tournament 

Parkland, Santa Teresa, San Elizario, Horizon, 

Del Valle, Burgess, Andress, Chapin, Socorro, 

Riverside Fabens 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Fri.-Sat. Jan. 12-13 

Bel Air Tournament 

Bel Air, Riverside, Americas, Parkland(B), 

Gadsden, Socorro, Chaparral, Eastlake, 

Horizon, Santa Teresa, Burges, Andress, 

Ysleta, Eastwood(G), Chapin(G), San Elizario 

Fabens 

Ruidoso Tournament 

Burges Boys, Horizon (B/G) 

Flowing Wells, Tucson, AZ Tournament 

Eastwood(B) 

 

Sat. Jan 13 

Roger Winter El Paso High Invitational 
Santa Teresa, El Paso, Austin, Jefferson, 

Irvin, Bowie, San Elizario 

 

Fri-Sat. Jan. 19-20 

Bowie Invitational 

All El Paso County schools, Las Cruces, 

Centennial, Mayfield, Organ Mountain, 

Fabens 

 

Fri. Jan 26 

Socorro JV District Tournament 

TBD 

Fabens 

 

 

Thurs.-Fri. Feb. 2-3 TBD 

1-6A District Tournament  

1-5A District Tournament  

2-5A District Tournament  
 

 

 

 

 

Sat. Feb. 03 

UIL District Certification 
 

Fri.-Sat. Feb. 9-10 

6A Regional Tournament 

@ Haltom City 

 

5A Regional Tournament 

@ Amarillo, TX 

 

Fri.-Sat. Feb. 16-17 

State Tournament 

@ Berry Center 

Cypress, TX 

 

 

 

 

 
Rolaura De Anda 

Director of Athletics 
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